
10094

'~~
11408-@ '~.J~ ~

I~ I

~.::;x~~~-~-~~~-~i ~-- -._~ 11408 I
-~~-_~~__ ! A ~ !10535 10538 10534 :

!:10537: ~~~!
O\\~ :! ~ ~1400 ~l r(@ i .$~.J

I I I : I I I
I I I I I I I r
I I I I I I I I

::; ~ -l-L- i i
I
I
I

I
I
l
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

r J
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

! 11625
'. __I
~.~

I
I
I
I

11533~

Na rysunku
Numery czesci dla modelu Max 20 - 10

CZESCIZAMIENNE DLA DANEGO MODELU

MODE Max 20 -08 260 cm Max 20 -10 320 cm Max 20 -12 380 cm Max 20 - 14 440 cm

Nr kat. Nazwa czesci Nr kat. Nazwa czesci Nr kat. Nazwa czesci Nr kat. Nazwa czesci

10166 Moving Hinge 10168 Moving Hinge 10170 Moving Hinge 10172 Moving Hinge

10177 Base Hinge 10180 Base Hinge 10183 Base Hinge 10186 Base Hinge

10201 Back Rail 10203 Back Rail 10205 Back Rail 10207 Back Rail

10454 Locking Handle 10458 Locking Handle 10462 Locking Handle 10464 Locking Handle

10491 Stainless Edge 10492 Stainless Edge 10493 Stainless Edge 10494 Stainless Edge

10499 Hinge Pin 10500 Hinge Pin 10501 Hinge Pin 10502 Hinge Pin

10506 Tape Measure 10505 Tape Measure 10504 Tape Measure 10502 Tape Measure

10511 Vinyl Stóp 10512 Vinyl Stóp 10513 Vinyl Strip 10514 Vinyl Strip

12075 Locking Anvil 12076 Lockin!:!Anvil 12077 Locking Anvil 12078 Locking Anvil

CZESCIZAMIENNE WSPÓLNE

Nr kat. Nazwa czesci Nr kat. Nazwa czesci Nr kat. Nazwa czesci Nr kat. Nazwa czesci

10094 1/4-20 HexF'ange Nut 10537 1/4-20 x 3/4" FL HD Sc 11400 Locking Handle Pin 11533 Back Rail Cap
Kit:

10347 Pivot Ann -Left 10538 3/8" Lock Washer 11408 Bolt and Nut Kit: 11534 Locking Handle Cap -R

10348 Pivot Ann - Right 10540 Hemming Handle Assembly 11413 Hinge Clip Kit 11535 Locking Handle Cap -L

10351 Lifting Handle Ass. 10887 T-Handle Hex Key 11416 Max Handle Plug 11536 Base Hinge Cap-L
Kit:

10519 1/4-20 x 3/4" Hex Was 11396 Pivot Link Assembly Kit (6) 11420 Coupling Nut Kit: 11537 Base Hinge Cap -R

10534 3/8" Fiat Washer 11397 1/4" x 1 1/4" Faspin Kit (4) 11531 Lifting Handle Cap 11625 3/8-16 x 3 1/4" H.Bolt

10535 3/8-16 Nylock Hex Nut 11398 Handle Plug Hemming Kit: 11532 Moving Hinge Cap 12061 C Casting

zibi
Tekst maszynowy
10180




